
 

No. IIT Mandi(CW)/SE-1424/2023-24/2359-61          Dated:15-07-2023  

 

Corrigendum 

 
Following modification has been made in the tender for Providing and fixing SS 

railing along the road in front of B7 Hostel block and along G4 hostel block at 

south campus of IIT Mandi published on E-Procurement Portal on 07-07-2023 Vide 

NIT No. IIT Mandi (CW)/SE-1424/2023-24/2274-76 dated 07-07-2023.  

Regarding above tender, it is noticed that the bidders are not able to upload their 

eligibility documents due to some technical issues. Hence the bidders are advised to 

upload an excel sheet detailing their eligibility under the head of technical cover and 

hard copies may be submitted to this office. 

List of Documents pertaining to technical bid (Eligibility Criteria) to be submitted 

offline are given below: 

1. Demand Draft of any scheduled bank in favour of “The Registrar, IIT Mandi 

payable at Kamand” against tender cost. Original to be deposited at the time of 

opening of technical bid. 

2. Demand Draft/ Fixed Deposit Receipt of any Scheduled Bank against EMD. 

Original to be deposited at the time of opening of technical bid. 

3. Enlistment Order of the Contractor. 

4. Certificate of Registration for GST. 

5. Certificate from the competent authority having completed similar type of work 

in Govt. departments/PSU & Autonomous institute under MOE in the 

prescribed format on page no.41.  

 
All other conditions will remain same. 

                                        Sd/- 
                Superintending Engineer 

Copy to: 
1. Notice board. 
2. Central Public Procurement Portal. 
3. IIT Mandi website                              

                       Sd/- 
        Superintending Engineer 
 

 
  

 


